24-3A District Brazos

October 12, 2022

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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337
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447
701
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Tyler Fryer

Daniel Breitenwischer
Charles Mack
Matthew Genzer
Aiden Marik
Corbin Hecox
Marcavion Ruckett
Anselmo Luna
Jaime Gonzalez
Arnold Sabrsula
Payton Nanez
Haden Payne

Eric King

Cade Simpson
Nick Cadenas
Ceaser Zamora
Logan Main

Eric Ramirez

Christopher Hernandez

East Bernard
East Bernard
Boling
Boling

East Bernard
East Bernard
Van Vleck
Boling

Wallis Brazos
Van Vleck
Wallis Brazos
Hempstead
Wallis Brazos
Boling

Van Vleck
Hempstead
Wallis Brazos
Hempstead
Van Vleck

21:34.2
22:04.9
22:39.0
22:40.0
22:57.6
23:441
24:16.1
24:18.1
24:22.9
24:27.0
24:28.6
24:50.5
25:51.8
26:07.7
26:19.8
26:34.3
27:01.8
29:18.3
29:56.0

6:58/M
7:07/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:24/M
7:39/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
8:01/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:43/M
9:27/M
9:39/M
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13
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336
781
299

Sean Pospisil
Alonzo Guajardo
Ramiro Cantu

Boling
Van Vleck
Wallis Brazos

30:24.8 9:49/M
33:12.7 10:43/M
33:52.2 10:56/M



Inc.
Inc.

Boling 29
Top 5 Times: 2:06:09.8

Van Vleck 45
Top 5 Times: 2:18:11.6

Wallis Brazos 46
Top 5 Times: 2:15:37.5

Hempstead 3 finishers

East Bernard 4 finishers

12

13

14

15



